

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s) .226/2010

AJIT KAUR @ SURJIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN SINGH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.M. Khanna,AOR  
Ms. Tanuj Bagga Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Sheffali Khanna,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. S. Janani,AOR  
No.1 Ms. Shruti Bist,Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Mathur,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the next week.

Let the effect of dismissal of appeal against certain  
respondents be examined.(Sarita purohit)  
Court Master(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)  
Branch Officer