

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s).226/2010

AJIT KAUR @ SURJIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN SINGH (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.95699/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS and IA  
No.105271/2017-APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 01-11-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.J.M.Khanna, AOR

Ms.Tanuj Bagga Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Shefali Khanna Sethi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms.S.Janani, Adv.

Ms.Shruti Bist, Adv.

Mr.Rajinder Mathur, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLet reply to the application for direction be filed  
within fifteen days.

List thereafter.

(Ashok Raj Singh)  
Court Master(Jagdish Chander)  
Court Master