

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 226/2010

AJIT KAUR @ SURJIT KAUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN SINGH (DEAD) THROUGH LRS. & ORS.
IA 95699/2017,105271/2017

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Tanuj bagga Sharma, Adv.
Mr. J. M. Khanna, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR
Ms. Shruti Bist, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

By consent, two weeks' time is granted to file additional
paper books.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)